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   Affiliate:     DFW Exhibition Budgie Club

   Judge:  Bob Wilson Show Date:  6/22/2013

   Judge:  

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   Julie Willis

Number of Birds  Number of Exhibitors

Address: 19534 FM 2727

  Champion: 67 9

  Intermediate: 23 4 Terrell, TX 75161

  Novice: 12 1

  Junior 11 3 Phone: 972-563-0234

  Endangered 12 6

  TOTAL: 125 23 E-mail: juliebelle57@yahoo.com

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 543 HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETSPANGLE GREY H HD 78 2012

Best Opposite Sex 508 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YELLOWFACE COBALTC JEW 12 2011

Best Young 318 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE GOLDENFACE COBALT H ALM 12 2013

Best Young Opp.Sex 544 HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETGOLDENFACE GREY C HD 3 2013

Second Best In Show 508 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YELLOWFACE COBALTC JEW 12 2011

Third Best In Show 511 JULIE WILLIS YELLOW H JEW 121 2011

Fourth Best In Show 507 JULIE WILLIS SPANGLE GREY GREEN C JEW 26 2012

Fifth Best In Show 542 HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETCINNAMON GREY H HD 53 2012

Sixth Best In Show 501 JULIE WILLIS DARK GREEN C JEW 3 2010

Seventh Best In Show 318 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE GOLDENFACE COBALT H ALM 12 2013

Eighth Best In Show 509 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED SKY C JEW 35 2012

Ninth Best In Show 512 JULIE WILLIS VIOLET C JEW 24 2012

Tenth Best In Show 506 JULIE WILLIS CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN H JEW 33 2012

CAGE #

BEST ENDANGERED 1007 CAPI / SPIER CLEARWING LIGHT GREEN C RIX 45 12

Best Opposite Sex 1011 Al Horton FROSTED REC PIED SKY H FFA 310 2012

Best Young 1012 Al Horton CONT CLEARFLIGHT REC PIED SKY H FFA 52 2013

Best Young Opp.Sex 1002 HALEY BROCK Dark Eyed Clear White C HMB 315 2013

Second Best In Show 1008 CAPI / SPIER FBC GREYWING SKY C RIX 131 11

Third Best In Show 1006 CAPI / SPIER CLEARWING LIGHT GREEN C 114X 11 12

Fourth Best In Show 1011 Al Horton FROSTED REC PIED SKY H FFA 310 2012

Fifth Best In Show 1012 Al Horton CONT CLEARFLIGHT REC PIED SKY H FFA 52 2013

Sixth Best In Show 1003 HALEY BROCK Dark Eyed Clear White H HMB 314 2013

Seventh Best In Show 1002 HALEY BROCK Dark Eyed Clear White C HMB 315 2013

Eighth Best In Show 1005 CARROLL MYERS FROSTED PIED GREY GREEN C MA1 81 2007

Ninth Best In Show 1009 Al Horton SLATE C FFA 61 2013

Tenth Best In Show 1001 VIRGIL OLIPHANT FALLOW LIGHT GREEN C TBD 300 2013
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 543 HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETSPANGLE GREY H HD 78 2012

Best Opposite Sex 508 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YELLOWFACE COBALTC JEW 12 2011

Best Young 544 HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETGOLDENFACE GREY C HD 3 2013

Best Young Opp.Sex 535 ROY MILLICAN YELLOW H 7M 11 2013

Second 508 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YELLOWFACE COBALTC JEW 12 2011

Third 511 JULIE WILLIS YELLOW H JEW 121 2011

Fourth 507 JULIE WILLIS SPANGLE GREY GREEN C JEW 26 2012

Fifth 542 HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETCINNAMON GREY H HD 53 2012

Sixth 501 JULIE WILLIS DARK GREEN C JEW 3 2010

Seventh 509 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED SKY C JEW 35 2012

Eighth 512 JULIE WILLIS VIOLET C JEW 24 2012

Ninth 506 JULIE WILLIS CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN H JEW 33 2012

Tenth 544 HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETGOLDENFACE GREY C HD 3 2013

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 318 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE GOLDENFACE COBALT H ALM 12 2013

Best Opposite Sex 310 AL MALDONADO DARK GREEN C ALM 14 2013

Best Young 318 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE GOLDENFACE COBALT H ALM 12 2013

Best Young Opp.Sex 310 AL MALDONADO DARK GREEN C ALM 14 2013

Second 310 AL MALDONADO DARK GREEN C ALM 14 2013

Third 321 DEB LOWNSDALE CN GREY GREEN H 68V 32 2012

Fourth 317 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE DARK GREEN C ALM 25 2013

Fifth 314 AL MALDONADO OPALINE CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN H ALM 6 2012

Sixth 311 AL MALDONADO COBALT C ALM 41 2012

Seventh 301 BILL BEYER LIGHT GREEN C 73B 19 2012

Eighth 309 MARSHA CONLEY Dom Pied Dk Green H MC1 78 2012

Ninth 323 DEB LOWNSDALE YELLOWFACE GREY C 68V 69 2012

Tenth 315 AL MALDONADO LUTINO H ALM 48 2012

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 101 GARY OLSEN LIGHT GREEN C GWO 16 2010

Best Opposite Sex 107 GARY OLSEN LUTINO H GWO 71 2012

Best Young 108 GARY OLSEN ALBINO H GWO 1 2013

Best Young Opp. Sex 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Second 107 GARY OLSEN LUTINO H GWO 71 2012

Third 111 GARY OLSEN VIOLET C GWO 69 2012

Fourth 105 GARY OLSEN OPALINE LIGHT GREEN H GWO 24 2012

Fifth 102 GARY OLSEN DARK GREEN C GWO 28 2012

Sixth 106 GARY OLSEN OPALINE GREY GREEN H GWO 29 2012

Seventh 108 GARY OLSEN ALBINO H GWO 1 2013

Eighth 109 GARY OLSEN MAUVE C GWO 35 2012

Ninth 112 GARY OLSEN VIOLET C GWO 41 2012

Tenth 110 GARY OLSEN VIOLET C GWO 58 2012

CAGE #

BEST JUNIOR 2 HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied Violet C HMB 311 2013

Best Opposite Sex 5 HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied Grey H HMB 312 2013

Best Young 2 HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied Violet C HMB 311 2013

Best Young Opp. Sex 5 HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied Grey H HMB 312 2013

Second 3 HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied Violet C HMB 313 2013

Third 5 HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied Grey H HMB 312 2013

Fourth 4 HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied YF Violet C HMB 308 2013

Fifth 9 SKYLAR NEWMANN Greywing Sky C SKY 6 2013

Sixth 8 SKYLAR NEWMANN White Sky H SKY 1 2013

Seventh 1003 HALEY BROCK Dark Eyed Clear White H HMB 314 2013

Eighth 1 HALEY BROCK Lutino C HMB 106 2011

Ninth 10 CADE NEWMANN TCB Sky H CRN 5 2013

Tenth 11 CADE NEWMANN Cobalt C CRN 3 2013
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.

CC WINNERS 

LT Green (01) 301   BILL BEYER LIGHT GREEN C 73B 19 2012 4 4

DK Green (02) 501   JULIE WILLIS DARK GREEN C JEW 3 2010 7 6

Sky (03) 502  JULIE WILLIS SKY C JEW 45 2011 5 4

Cobalt (04) 524  ROY MILLICAN COBALT H R&M 13 2012 5 5

Gray Green (05) 540  HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETGREY GREEN C HD 6 2012 7 5

Gray (06) 558  RICK SPIER GREY C RIX 34 12 3 3

Opaline Green (07) 505  JULIE WILLIS OPALINE DARK GREEN H JEW 14 2012 4 3

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 312  AL MALDONADO OPALINE SKY C ALM 17 2013 1 1

Cinnamon Green (09) 506  JULIE WILLIS CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN H JEW 33 2012 4 4

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10) 543  HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETSPANGLE GREY H HD 78 2012 7 6

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 314  AL MALDONADO OPALINE CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN H ALM 6 2012 3 3

Lutino (12) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 3

Albino (13) 108  GARY OLSEN ALBINO H GWO 1 2013 5 3

Lacewing (14) 518  VIRGIL OLIPHANT Lacewing Yellow C TBD 862 2008 4 3

Spangle (15) 543  HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETSPANGLE GREY H HD 78 2012 14 8

DF Spangle (16) 548  CARROLL MYERS DOUBLE FACTOR SPANGLE YELLOW C MA1 5 2012 4 3

Dominant Pied (17) 508  JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YELLOWFACE COBALTC JEW 12 2011 4 3

Recessive Pied (18) 2  HALEY BROCK Recessive Pied Violet C HMB 311 2013 10 4

Yellow Face (19) 544  HERB AND MARGIE DOUCETGOLDENFACE GREY C HD 3 2013 4 4

Graywing (20) 9  SKYLAR NEWMANN Greywing Sky C SKY 6 2013 2 2

Clearbody-Texas (21) 510  JULIE WILLIS TEXAS CLEARBODY DARK GREEN C JEW 29 2010 2 2

Yellow (22) 511  JULIE WILLIS YELLOW H JEW 121 2011 3 3

White (23) 559  RICK SPIER WHITE SKY C RIX 40 12 4 4

Olive & Mauve (24) 320  AL MALDONADO OLIVE C ALM 23 2013 2 2

Violet (25) 512  JULIE WILLIS VIOLET C JEW 24 2012 6 3

AOV (26) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Crest (30) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Clearwing (31) 1007  CAPI / SPIER CLEARWING LIGHT GREEN C RIX 45 12 2 1

Graywing-FBC (32) 1008  CAPI / SPIER FBC GREYWING SKY C RIX 131 11 1 1

Clearwing-Composite (33) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

DF Anthracite (34) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Fallow (35) 1001  VIRGIL OLIPHANT FALLOW LIGHT GREEN C TBD 300 2013 1 1

Slate (36) 1009  Al Horton SLATE C FFA 61 2013 2 1

Dutch Pied (37) 1011  Al Horton FROSTED REC PIED SKY H FFA 310 2012 3 2

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 1003  HALEY BROCK Dark Eyed Clear White H HMB 314 2013 3 2

Clearbody-Easley (39)   #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

AOEV (40) 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

       .
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